
Name and Address of Bidder:-

Sl.

No
Particulars Qty Unit Rate (Rs.)  Amount (Rs.) 

1
3KVA Inverter with 12V, 100Ah 

battery capacity
1 No.                                -   

2
Multi mode, Duplex Fibre Optic Patch 

Cords ST-ST (25 mtrs)
2 No.

3
Multi mode, Duplex Fibre Optic Patch 

Cords ST-ST (15 mtrs)
3 No.

4
Multi mode, Duplex Fibre Optic Patch 

Cords ST-LC (5 mtrs)
3 No.

5
Multi mode, Duplex Fibre Optic Patch 

Cords ST-LC (15 mtrs)
3 No.

BOQ

Name of work:- Procurement of Inverter with battery bank and Fiber Optic Patch cords against 

implemented scheme 'SAS Upgradation at 220/132KV Rangia GSS, AEGCL' under SOPD. 

Total =

GST @ 18% =

Grand Total =

Say =


